ove

MODEL
GORSELi

¥ pip-1305

S

¥ pip-1305
(s3]

¥ x.s05

CELIK

¥ pip-110
[=2]

W DiP-110

trard

MODEL ADI

DIP
1305 S2

DIiP
1305 S3

DIP
SL-402 S1

DIP
SL-402 S1P

DiP
Kaynakgl
K-505 S2

DiP 110 S2

DiP 110S3

TAVSIYE
EDIiLEN SATIS
FIYATI

506,25
TL

546,75
TL

506,25
TL

546,75
TL

567
TL

607,50
TL

648
TL

BORAN ANA
BAYi

%15 ISKONTO

430,31
TL

464,74
TL

430,31
TL

464,74
TL

481,95
TL

516,38
TL

550,80
TL

BORAN ALT

BAYi
%10 ISKONTO

455,63
TL

492,08
TL

455,63
TL

492,08
TL

510,30
TL

546,75
TL

583,20
TL



Oi.fé'- Gilrard

Y

TAVSIYE BORAN ANA BORAN ALT
MODEL MODEL ADI i i i
GORSELi EDIL.EN SATI$ BAYI BAYI
FIYATI %15 ISKONTO %10 ISKONTO
SO 21,60 € 18.36 € 19,44 €
S1
SL 401 24,30 € 20,66 € 21,87 €
S1P
SL 401
51 16,20 € 13,77 € 14,58 €
DERI
3&;;3% SL 401
i S1P 25,65 € 21,80 € 23,09€
""" ELEKTRIKCI
GL101 21,60 € 18,36 € 19,44 €
S2
GL101 24,30 € 20,66 € 21,87 €
S3
’ z?:"(n;r::;;%i GL 101
S3 25,65 € 21,80 € 23,09 €
ELEKTRIKCI
GL 101
S2 24,30 € 20,66 € 21,87 €

CIRTLI



Ove

;}!&

N

MODEL
GORSELI

AW s1-402 Y51

¥ k-s0s
CILT DERI
G

¥ aL-110

ELEKTRIKGI
(s3)

MODEL ADI

SL 402
S1P
YESIL

K 505
S2
CILT DERI

SL101

GL 110
S2
KAYNAKCI

GL 110
S2

GL 110
S3

GL 110
S3
ELEKTRIKCI

TAVSIiYE
EDILEN SATIS
FiYATI

22,95 €

27 €

18,90 €

32,40 €

24,30 €

27 €

29,70 €

BORAN ANA

BAYi

%15 ISKONTO

19,51 €

22,95€

16,07 €

27,54 €

20,66 €

22,95€

25,25 €

BORAN ALT

BAYi
%10 ISKONTO

20,66 €

24,30 €

17,01 €

29,16 €

21,87 €

24,30 €

26,73 €



